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Service Board

Huawei H902GPHF (board with C+ SFP)
*Huawei 16-GPON Port Interface Card with C+
SFP module

*Apply to Huawei MA5800 X2, X7, X15, X17 NG
OLT system

*Support split ration 1:128

*Transmit Speed: 2.488GDbit/s, Receive Speed:
1.244Gbit/s

Interface Type: SC

Max Transmit Distance: 20KM

Transmit Wavelength: 1490nm

40 s *Receive Wavelength: 1310nm

*Standards Compliance: ITU-T G.984.1, ITU-T
G.984.2, ITU-T

G.984.3, ITU-T G.984.4

C+ SFP Module Optical Power: 3 dBm-7 dBm,
Receiver

Sensitivity: -32 dBm

GPHF is a 16 port GPON interface card of
Huawei NG OLT provides

GPON service access from ONT. GPHF can
maximum access 16*128

GPON subscribers

The mentioned board need to be compatible with
Huawei MA 5800 OLT
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